 FortiGate 7000F Series
FG-7121F, FG-7081F, FG-7081F-2, FIM-7921F, FIM-7941F, and FPM-7620F
High Performance with Flexibility
The FortiGate 7000F Series delivers high performance
security-driven networks to large enterprises and service
providers that can weave security deep into their datacenter
and across their hybrid IT architecture to protect any edge at
any scale.

11
FortiGate 7000F Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
Hardware Model
FortiGate 7081F FG-7081F 12U 8-slot chassis starting with 1x FPM-7620F Processor Module, 1x FIM-7921F I/O Module, 2x
Management Module and 6x hot swappable redundant PSU (2500WAC).
FortiGate 7081F-2 FG-7081F-2 12U 8-slot chassis starting with 1x FPM-7620F Processor Module, 1x FIM-7941F I/O Module, 2x
Management Module and 6x hot swappable redundant PSU (2500WAC).
FortiGate 7121F* FG-7121F 16U 12-slot chassis with 2x FPM-7620F Processor Module, 2x FIM-7921F I/O Module,
2x Management Module and 8x hot swappable redundant PSU.
FortiGate-7121F-2 FG-7121F-2 16U 12-slot chassis with 2x FPM-7620F Processor Module, 2x FIM-7941F I/O Module,
2x Management Module and 8x hot swappable redundant PSU.
FortiGate-7121F-DC FG-7121F-DC 16U 12-slot chassis with 2x FPM-7620F Processor Module, 2x FIM-7921F I/O Module,
2x Management Module and 8x hot swappable redundant PSU 2KW DC-DC (without DC combiner).
OPTIONAL / SPARE ITEMS SKU DESCRIPTION
Processor Module
FPM-7620F Module FPM-7620F Hot swappable processing module for 7xxxF series - FortiASIC NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated.
2x QSFP28 and 8x SFP28 ports.
I/O Module
FIM-7921F Module** FIM-7921F Hot swappable I/O module for 7xxxF series - FortiASIC NP7 hardware accelerated. 2x GE RJ45
Management ports, 2x QSFP-DD ports, 20x QSFP28 ports, 2x SFP28 ports. 2x 4TB local log storage.
FIM-7941F Module** FIM-7941F Hot swappable I/O module for 7xxxF series - FortiASIC NP7 hardware accelerated. 2x GE RJ45
Management ports, 2x QSFP-DD ports, 20x QSFP28 ports, 2x SFP28 ports. 2x 4TB local log storage.
Accessories
FG-7081F-CH
FG-7081F-FAN
FG7K-PS-2K5DC
Fan Module FG-7121F-FAN FG-7121F Fan module.
Power Supply FG-7121F-PS-2KAC FG-7121F power supply 2KW AC.
FortiGate-7121F-AC-Chassis FG-7121F-CH FG-7121F chassis with 2x system management module, 8x PSU and 6x FAN module.
FortiGate-7121F-DC-Chassis FG-7121F-DC-CH FG-7121F chassis with 2x system management module, 8x DC PSU and 6x FAN module,
8x DC input cable.
FG-7121F-DC-Combiner FG-7121F-DC-COMBINER 1U rack mounted chassis containing 8x DC combiner module to support A+B input redundancy for
FG-7121F-DC.
12
FortiGate 7000F Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
Transceivers
1GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module FN-TRAN-GC 1GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1GE SFP SX transceiver module FN-TRAN-SX 1GE SFP SX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1GE SFP LX transceiver module FN-TRAN-LX 1GE SFP LX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
10GE copper SFP+ RJ45 Transceiver (30m range) FN-TRAN-SFP+GC 10GE copper SFP+ RJ45 Fortinet Transceiver (30m range) for systems with SFP+ slots.
10GE SFP+ transceiver module, short range FN-TRAN-SFP+SR 10GE SFP+ transceiver module, short range for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots.
10GE SFP+ transceiver module, long range FN-TRAN-SFP+LR 10GE SFP+ transceiver module, long range for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots.
10Gbase-ER SFP+ transceivers FN-TRAN-SFP+ER 10Gbase-ER SFP+ transceivers for FortiSwitch and FortiGate, 1550nm. Single Mode. 40km range for
systems with SFP+ slots.
25GE SFP28 transceiver module, short range FN-TRAN-SFP28-SR 25GE/10GE Dual Rate SFP28 transceiver module, short range for all systems with SFP28/SFP+ slots.
25GE SFP28 transceiver module, long range FN-TRAN-SFP28-LR 25GE SFP28 transceiver module, long range for all systems with SFP28 slots.
40GE QSFP+ transceivers, short range FN-TRAN-QSFP+SR 40GE QSFP+ transceivers, short range for all systems with QSFP+ slots.
40GE QSFP+ transceivers, long range FN-TRAN-QSFP+LR 40GE QSFP+ transceivers, long range for all systems with QSFP+ slots.
100GE QSFP28 transceivers FN-TRAN-QSFP28-SR 100GE QSFP28 transceivers, 4 channel parallel fiber, short range for all systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 transceivers, long range FN-TRAN-QSFP28-LR 100 GE QSFP28 transceivers, 4 channel parallel fiber, long range for all systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 transceivers FN-TRAN-QSFP28-CWDM4 100 GE QSFP28 transceivers, LC connectors, 2KM for all systems with QSFP28 slots.
400 GE QSFPDD transceiver module, 10km range FN-TRAN-QSFPDD-LR4 400 GE QSFPDD transceiver module, 10km range, SMF, for systems with QSFP-DD slots
400 GE QSFPDD transceiver module, 2km range FN-TRAN-QSFPDD-FR4 400 GE QSFPDD transceiver module, 2km range, SMF, for systems with QSFP-DD slots
400 GE QSFPDD transceiver module, 4 channel
parallel fiber